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年 月 借方発生額 貸方発生額 累計残高 発生差額

前期繰越 7,510,600

14年 1月 2,656,000 3,176,100 6,990,500 -520,100

14年 2月 1,483,000 1,606,100 6,867,400 -123,100

14年 3月 1,623,000 2,316,800 6,173,600 -693,800

決　　算 0 0 6,173,600 0

14年 4月 5,527,000 4,441,000 7,259,600 1,086,000

14年 5月 2,087,000 1,603,600 7,743,000 483,400

14年 6月 1,492,000 1,569,920 7,665,080 -77,920

決　　算 0 0 7,665,080 0

14年 7月 2,173,666 1,802,000 8,036,746 371,666

14年 8月 1,940,000 1,553,000 8,423,746 387,000

14年 9月 4,516,000 3,639,500 9,300,246 876,500

決　　算 0 0 9,300,246 0

14年 10月 520,000 2,768,400 7,051,846 -2,248,400

14年 11月 1,890,000 1,963,300 6,978,546 -73,300

14年 12月 5,577,822 6,615,400 5,940,968 -1,037,578

決　　算 0 0 5,940,968 0

計 31,485,488 33,055,120 -1,569,632


